Course Title

Business Analysis

Business Analysis Foundations
Gathering, Documenting and Testing User
Requirements

Business Analysis for the |.T. Professional

COBOL & Mainframe
Structured COBOL Workshop
Advanced Topics in COBOL
QMF for SQL Developers
CICS Application Programming

IBM
AlX Basics

Java/J2EE

Java Programming
Intermediate / Advanced Java

Mastering Microservices with Spring Boot and Spring

Cloud Service

Linux / Unix
Introduction to Linux
Ansible Configuration and Administration

Microsoft Development
Unit Testing in Visual Studio 2022

Professional Development
Communicating Effectively
Building Teamwork & Commitment (DiSC Workplace)

Communicating Effectively
Consulting Skill Development

Software Testing

Testing COTS Applications

Intermediate Software Testing Techniques
Use Cases From Concept to Test Cases

Web Development

Programming in PERL

Rapid Introduction to HTML, CSS, and JavaScript
Programming in Python

Price

$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$2,500.00

$3,500.00
$2,150.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00

$2,475.00

$2,875.00
$2,875.00

$2,300.00

$1,750.00
$2,995.00

$1,400.00

$595.00
$695.00
$595.00
$990.00

$1,500.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00

$1,950.00
$1,980.00
$2,975.00

Duration

2 Day
2 Day

4 Day

5 Day
3 Day
2 Day
5 Day

3 Day

5 Day
5 Day

4 Day

3 Day
5 Day

2 Day

1 Day
1 Day
1 Day
2 Day

2 Day
3 Day
2 Day

3 Day
4 Day
5 Day

Public Classroom Schedule: Generated on 05/22/2025

Start Date Class Times

06/09/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/11/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
08/04/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/01/2025 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
06/30/2025 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
07/08/2025 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
08/11/2025 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
06/23/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/02/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
07/07/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
08/04/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
05/27/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/16/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/03/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
05/29/2025 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
06/04/2025 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
06/24/2025 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
07/15/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/24/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
07/15/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
07/30/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/02/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
06/16/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
07/21/2025 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Classes are conducted at the Holiday Inn Express & Suites located at 2055 Technology Boulevard in Mechanicsburg, PA 17050
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