

Public Classroom Schedule: Generated on 05/22/2025

Course Title	Price	Duration	Start Date	Class Times
Business Analysis				
Business Analysis Foundations	\$1,400.00	2 Day	06/09/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Gathering, Documenting and Testing User Requirements	\$1,400.00	2 Day	06/11/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Business Analysis for the I.T. Professional	\$2,500.00	4 Day	08/04/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
COBOL & Mainframe				
Structured COBOL Workshop	\$3,500.00	5 Day	06/01/2025	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Advanced Topics in COBOL	\$2,150.00	3 Day	06/30/2025	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
QMF for SQL Developers	\$1,500.00	2 Day	07/08/2025	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
CICS Application Programming	\$3,500.00	5 Day	08/11/2025	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
IBM				
AIX Basics	\$2,475.00	3 Day	06/23/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Java/J2EE				
Java Programming	\$2,875.00	5 Day	06/02/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Intermediate / Advanced Java	\$2,875.00	5 Day	07/07/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Mastering Microservices with Spring Boot and Spring Cloud Service	\$2,300.00	4 Day	08/04/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Linux / Unix				
Introduction to Linux	\$1,750.00	3 Day	05/27/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Ansible Configuration and Administration	\$2,995.00	5 Day	06/16/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Microsoft Development				
Unit Testing in Visual Studio 2022	\$1,400.00	2 Day	06/03/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Professional Development				
Communicating Effectively	\$595.00	1 Day	05/29/2025	8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
Building Teamwork & Commitment (DiSC Workplace)	\$695.00	1 Day	06/04/2025	8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
Communicating Effectively	\$595.00	1 Day	06/24/2025	8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
Consulting Skill Development	\$990.00	2 Day	07/15/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Software Testing				
Testing COTS Applications	\$1,500.00	2 Day	06/24/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Intermediate Software Testing Techniques	\$2,100.00	3 Day	07/15/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Use Cases From Concept to Test Cases	\$1,500.00	2 Day	07/30/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Web Development				
Programming in PERL	\$1,950.00	3 Day	06/02/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Rapid Introduction to HTML, CSS, and JavaScript	\$1,980.00	4 Day	06/16/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Programming in Python	\$2,975.00	5 Day	07/21/2025	8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Classes are conducted at the Holiday Inn Express & Suites located at 2055 Technology Boulevard in Mechanicsburg, PA 17050